
 

II TORNEO DAMAS CABALLEROS CM41

Domingo, 19 de febrero 2017

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. HPU Total

1 CM41633307 CORRECHER VAZQUEZ, MARIO 22,5 21,3 M M 4 9 58

2 CM41141165 GARCIA PORTOMARIN, LUIS MIGUEL 12,3 S M 3 3 59

3 CM41451465 VEGAS OCHOA, EDUARDO 18,8 M M 4 7 62

CM18299590 PEÃALBA ORTEGA, ENRIQUE 4 4,1 M M 1 -1 62

5 CM41798233 DURAN DOMINGUEZ, JOSE 20,2 S M 4 7 63

CM56398586 CALVO-MANZANO ALMENA, ANGEL 17,3 17,4 S M 3 6 63

7 CM41818923 MEROÑO IBAÑEZ, FERNANDO 16,7 16,8 S M 3 6 64

CM41790841 BAZAGA NIETO, LUIS 9,4 9,5 S M 2 2 64

9 CM41692219 CALVO BENITEZ, JORGE 25,7 S M 4 10 65

CM41297229 CORONEL LANZO, ANTONIO 14,3 14,4 S M 3 4 65

11 CM41136920 DOMINGUEZ PEÑA, JOSE ANTONIO 23,4 23,5 S M 4 9 67

12 CM41040489 CRESPO SANCHEZ, JUAN PABLO 33,3 M M 5 11 68

CM41627877 RAMOS JIMENEZ, VICTOR MANUEL 33,8 33,5 M M 5 11 68

CM41304379 FERNANDEZ PUIGDOMENECH,OSCAR 23,3 23,4 M M 4 9 68

CM41378567 BEASCOA ALZOLA, MIGUEL ANGEL 19,3 19,4 S M 4 7 68

16 CM41428617 MAYOR MAYOR, LUIS 22,4 22,5 S M 4 8 70

CM41889143 MARTINEZ DE ANDRES, RAFAEL 20,2 20,3 M M 4 7 70

18 CM41781678 MONTOYA ALARCON, LUIS DOMINGO 24,6 24,7 M M 4 10 71

19 CM41291542 DARNA ROMAN, JULIO 34,8 M M 5 11 72

CM41760819 HERRANZ PINTO, LUIS 21,9 22 S M 4 8 72

21 CM41509041 URIEL SÖMME,MARCELO 28,4 S M 5 11 73

CM41626418 ALVAREZ PRADA, CARMEN 20,2 20,3 S F 4 10 73

23 CM41673703 HERNANDEZ PEÑA, FRANCISCO 27,8 S M 5 11 74

CM41633260 LOPEZ PALOMO, FERNANDO 21,9 22 S M 4 8 74

25 CMD1793640 OLIVA GONZALEZ, ANTONIO JESUS 32,3 M M 5 11 75

CM41301931 PEÑALBA NAVAZO, JESUS 25,9 26 S M 4 10 75

27 CM41798169 LOPEZ GALLEGO, NICANOR 29,3 S M 5 11 76

CM41911192 OUVIÑA CONCHEIRO, ANTONIO MANUEL 36 S M 5 11 76

CM41301970 ADRADA BUENO, FRANCISCO 26,1 26,2 S M 4 10 76

30 CM41637530 GOMEZ PEÑA, JUAN JOSE 26,5 S M 5 11 77

CM81674916 BARROSO GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 30,7 M M 5 11 77

CM18304002 RAFAEL MARTINEZ ESTRADA 30,1 S M 5 11 77

33 CMA8761622 MONTERO PARRA, ROSA Mª 34,5 S F 5 19 81

CM41251288 RAMOS VAZQUEZ, PEREGRINO 25,9 26 S M 4 10 81

35 CMB5884030 MOLINA PLAZA, JESUS 36 M M 5 11 85

CMA8396084 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, PABLO 32,2 M M 5 11 85

37 CMB5886267 GOUVEIA CAMINHA, DAIANE 36 M F 5 19 89

38 CM41894339 CRISTOBAL GARCIA, ISABEL 36 S F 5 19 91

39 CM41691369 CALLE RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA 24 24,1 S F 4 12 Ret

CM41630815 LARRAURI ROS, LUIS 27,2 S M 5 11 N.P

CM41801683 TORRES MAZOTERAS, ANTONIO 36 M M 5 11 N.P
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Domingo, 19 de febrero 2017

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. HPU Total

1 CM41633307 CORRECHER VAZQUEZ, MARIO 22,5 21,3 M M 4 9 49

2 CM41451465 VEGAS OCHOA, EDUARDO 18,8 M M 4 7 55

CM41692219 CALVO BENITEZ, JORGE 25,7 S M 4 10 55

4 CM41141165 GARCIA PORTOMARIN, LUIS MIGUEL 12,3 S M 3 3 56

CM41798233 DURAN DOMINGUEZ, JOSE 20,2 S M 4 7 56

6 CM56398586 CALVO-MANZANO ALMENA, ANGEL 17,3 17,4 S M 3 6 57

CM41040489 CRESPO SANCHEZ, JUAN PABLO 33,3 M M 5 11 57

CM41627877 RAMOS JIMENEZ, VICTOR MANUEL 33,8 33,5 M M 5 11 57

9 CM41818923 MEROÑO IBAÑEZ, FERNANDO 16,7 16,8 S M 3 6 58

CM41136920 DOMINGUEZ PEÑA, JOSE ANTONIO 23,4 23,5 S M 4 9 58

11 CM41304379 FERNANDEZ PUIGDOMENECH,OSCAR 23,3 23,4 M M 4 9 59

12 CM41297229 CORONEL LANZO, ANTONIO 14,3 14,4 S M 3 4 61

CM41378567 BEASCOA ALZOLA, MIGUEL ANGEL 19,3 19,4 S M 4 7 61

CM41781678 MONTOYA ALARCON, LUIS DOMINGO 24,6 24,7 M M 4 10 61

CM41291542 DARNA ROMAN, JULIO 34,8 M M 5 11 61

16 CM41790841 BAZAGA NIETO, LUIS 9,4 9,5 S M 2 2 62

CM41428617 MAYOR MAYOR, LUIS 22,4 22,5 S M 4 8 62

CM41509041 URIEL SÖMME,MARCELO 28,4 S M 5 11 62

CMA8761622 MONTERO PARRA, ROSA Mª 34,5 S F 5 19 62

20 CM18299590 PEÃALBA ORTEGA, ENRIQUE 4 4,1 M M 1 -1 63

CM41889143 MARTINEZ DE ANDRES, RAFAEL 20,2 20,3 M M 4 7 63

CM41626418 ALVAREZ PRADA, CARMEN 20,2 20,3 S F 4 10 63

CM41673703 HERNANDEZ PEÑA, FRANCISCO 27,8 S M 5 11 63

24 CM41760819 HERRANZ PINTO, LUIS 21,9 22 S M 4 8 64

CMD1793640 OLIVA GONZALEZ, ANTONIO JESUS 32,3 M M 5 11 64

26 CM41301931 PEÑALBA NAVAZO, JESUS 25,9 26 S M 4 10 65

CM41798169 LOPEZ GALLEGO, NICANOR 29,3 S M 5 11 65

CM41911192 OUVIÑA CONCHEIRO, ANTONIO MANUEL 36 S M 5 11 65

29 CM41633260 LOPEZ PALOMO, FERNANDO 21,9 22 S M 4 8 66

CM41301970 ADRADA BUENO, FRANCISCO 26,1 26,2 S M 4 10 66

CM41637530 GOMEZ PEÑA, JUAN JOSE 26,5 S M 5 11 66

CM81674916 BARROSO GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 30,7 M M 5 11 66

CM18304002 RAFAEL MARTINEZ ESTRADA 30,1 S M 5 11 66

34 CMB5886267 GOUVEIA CAMINHA, DAIANE 36 M F 5 19 70

35 CM41251288 RAMOS VAZQUEZ, PEREGRINO 25,9 26 S M 4 10 71

36 CM41894339 CRISTOBAL GARCIA, ISABEL 36 S F 5 19 72

37 CMB5884030 MOLINA PLAZA, JESUS 36 M M 5 11 74

CMA8396084 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, PABLO 32,2 M M 5 11 74

39 CM41691369 CALLE RODRIGUEZ, SUSANA 24 24,1 S F 4 12 Ret

CM41630815 LARRAURI ROS, LUIS 27,2 S M 5 11 N.P

CM41801683 TORRES MAZOTERAS, ANTONIO 36 M M 5 11 N.P
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